
 

 

Location Contact Cell Office Email 

ALABAMA     

 Bo Kirkpatrick 205.807.6767 205.949.2946 bkirkpatrick@carrallison.com 

100 Vestavia Parkway Chris Dorough 205.937.4274 205.949.2952 cdorough@carrallison.com 
Birmingham, AL 35216 Wade Norwood 334.612.9728 205.949.2906 wnorwood@carrallison.com 

 Jeremy Trousdale 205.218.4892 205.949.2935 jtrousdale@carrallison.com 

212 South Cedar Street Ryan Brake 256.762.9613 256.718.0832 rbrake@carrallison.com 
Florence, AL 35630     

6251 Monroe Street Tara Lockett 251.689.3356 251.283.2874 tlockett@carrallison.com 

Daphne, AL 36526     

200 Grove Park Lane Eric Wade 334.718.1898 334.785.2186 ewade@carrallison.com 

Dothan, AL 36305     

MISSISSIPPI     

Full Mississippi Coverage     
1319 26th Avenue Jenny Baker 228.243.0775 228.864.1060 jtbaker@carrallison.com 

Gulfport, MS 39501 Nikki Harlan 601.508.1086 228.678.1009 nharlan@carrallison.com 

Northern Mississippi     
212 South Cedar Street Katy Beth Carr 256.335.0342 256.718.6036 kbcarr@carrallison.com 

Florence, AL 35630     

FLORIDA     

305 South Gadsden St Jennifer Haley-Gleason 850.408.3899 850.518.6916 jhaleygleason@carrallison.com 
Tallahassee, FL 32301 Keir Edwards 863.944.3186 850.328.3628 kedwards@carrallison.com 

 Jerod Rigoni 229.563.1171 850.518.6936 jrigoni@carrallison.com 

TENNESSEE     

Eastern Tennessee     

736 Market Street Sean Martin 423.313.7785 423.648.9834 swmartin@carrallison.com 
Chattanooga, TN 37402 Chancey Miller 423.779.7591 423.648.9853 cmiller@carrallison.com 

Central Tennessee     

212 South Cedar Street Ryan Brake 256.762.9613 256.718.0832 rbrake@carrallison.com 

Florence, AL 35630 Katy Beth Carr 256.335.0342 256.718.6036 kbcarr@carrallison.com 

GEORGIA     

Servicing ALL of Georgia     

736 Market Street Sean Martin 423.313.7785 423.648.9834 swmartin@carrallison.com 

Chattanooga, TN 37402 Stephen Swanson 678.883.2206 423.497.0012 sswanson@carrallison.com 

Servicing Southern Georgia     

305 South Gadsden St Jennifer Haley-Gleason 850.408.3899 850.518.6916 jhaleygleason@carrallison.com 

Tallahassee, FL 32301     
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